
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Cinnamon Bun
Sea Salt Caramel Toffee
Cherry Blossom
 (Cherry and Vanilla with Lavender cf)
French Toast
Blueberry French Toast

Cup of Coffee
Cafe Au Lait 
Iced Coffee 
Cold Brew

2.00/2.30
2.50/3.00
2.30/2.50/2.80
3.75/4.50/5.25

 
 Lemonade 
 

10oz 12oz 
3.25 

16oz 24oz
4.25

 
 
 

Strawberry Kiwi
Habanero Lime (spicy)
Lavender
Fruit Punch 

Blue Raspberry
Desert Pear
Tropical Breeze
Create your own 

Hot Tea Iced
Tea 
London Fog
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai Latte
Matcha
Thai Tea
Taro Tea

2.75/3.25
2.75/3.25/3.75
3.25/3.50
4.25/4.95/5.65
4.65/5.15/5.85
4.25/4.95/5.65
4.25/4.95/5.65
4.25/4.95/5.65

Crazy Monkey

Winnie the Pooh 

Black Forest Cake

Honey BS

2.50
2.85/3.05/3.40
3.75/4.25
3.75/4.25/4.75
4.25/4.75/5.25
3.35
3.35
 2.75
 3.00
 2.75

 Toasted Coconut
 W Chocolate Raspberry
 Buttered Caramel
 Coconut Truffle
 Cinnamon Crunch
 German Chocolate Cake
 Toasted White Chocolate

Espresso (4oz)
Americano
Breve
Latte
Flavored Latte
Capaccino (8oz)
Flat White (8oz)
Macchiato (4oz)
Cortado (4oz)
Cuban (4oz)

 Blue Lagoon Mother of Dragons
Flower Crown Green Goddess

Purple Rain Super Nova
*Black Cat  Smarties 

 

 (banana, chocolate and coconut)

 Chocolate and Cherry w/cherry c.f

ADD-ONS

 COFFEE

REFRESHERS

 SPECIALTY LATTES
12oz 16oz 24oz 

TEA OPTIONS

 ESPRESSO

NOT COFFEE

LOTUS ENERGY REFRESHERS

5.45/5.95/6.54

1.50/1.80/2.40/3.60
3.15/3.65

COFFEE MENU
 TEA 

MILK OPTIONS

Extra Shot 
Cold Foam 
Heavy Whipped
Whipped Cream
Extra Flavor

.50

.85

.50

.50

.75

Whole, 2%, Half and Half,
Almond, Oat, Coconut

1.50 3.75  

Flavored Lemonade 2.75 3.55 4.55 

Chocolate Milk 
Hot Chocolate

Location:
3355 Foley Road

Titusville, FL 32780
321-576-7902

Hours: 
Mon-Fri 6-3
Saturday 7-3
Sunday 8-3

 Green Teas
Bolder Blues 
Jasmine Peals
Orchid Sencha

Black Teas
Earl Grey
Darjeeling
Decaf Black
Black Tea 

Herbal Teas 
Pink Rose Lemonade 
Blood Orange
Chamomile
Hibiscus Cucumber
Lemon Ginger Decaf 

 
 

12oz 16oz
4.75 

24oz
5.25 4.25 

*contains edible black glitter

Prices are subject to change

ORDER ON-LINE

Turmeric and Honey and Honey  cf

Honey and Brown Sugar with cinnamon sprinkles

with whipped cream

4.15


